

SLP(C)No. 21349 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21349/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2001 in WP 5355/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ADITYA PRATAP BHANJ DEV

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.P. SCHEDULED TRIBE EMPS. ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. N. Sreedhar,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Ranga Das,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Four weeks for counter. One week thereafter for
rejoinder. List after six weeks.

In the meantime, service shall be completed. Dasti
service, in addition, being permitted.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master