

.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
119 (Mentioned) 01 XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2509 OF 2002.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Aditya Pratap Bhanj Dev ... Appellant (s)

vs.

A.P. Scheduled Tribe Empls. Asson. & Ors. ... Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and with office report)

Date:19/02/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For the Appellant (s): Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. T N Rao, Adv. (NP)

Mr. K Ram Kumar, Adv. (NP)

Mr. T V Ratnam, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant,
the case is adjourned for two weeks and no more.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master