

C.A.No. 2509 OF 2002

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.2509 of 2002

ADITYA PRATAP BHANJ DEV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. SCHEDULED TRIBE EMPS. ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 27/01/2004 The appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant/Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Appellant (s)Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. O.S.G. Prasuna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal for hearing at an early date.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master