

\212

C.A.No. 2509 OF 2002
ITEM No.103

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2509 of 2002

Aditya Pratap Bhanj Dev

...Appellant(s)

vs.

A.P.Scheduled Tribe Emps. Asson. & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 05/02/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Bojja Tarkam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R Maheshwar Rao, Adv.

Mr. T N Rao, Adv.

Mr. K Ram Kumar, Adv. (NP)

Mr. T V Ratnam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this case on 17th February, 2004 before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha is not a Member.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER