

C.A.No. 2509 OF 2002

ITEM No.101 P.H.

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2509 of 2002

ADITYA PRATAP BHANJ DEV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. SCHEDULED TRIBE EMPS. ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 09/03/2004 The appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Applicant/Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Appellant (s)Mr. J.V. Suryanarayana, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.
Mr. Venkata Rangadas Kanuri, Adv.
Mr. T. Lakshmi Narayana, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Bojja Tarakam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. Manish, Adv.Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.
Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a reply to the affidavit be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master