

H

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2509 OF 2002

ADITYA PRATAP BHANJ DEV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. SCHEDULED TRIBE EMPS. ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1696 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.

Mr. Chandrika Pd. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Pandey, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. Koka Raghava Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

Put up on November 13, 2013 for further arguments.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|